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Date Day English |10AM-11AM | (Udisha Mam) 

21-May Thursday Noun 1 

22-May Friday Noun 2 

25-May Monday Pronoun 1 

26-May Tuesday Pronoun 2 

27-May Wednesday Verb 1 

28-May Thursday Verb 2 

29-May Friday Adjective 1 

1-Jun Monday Adjective 2 

2-Jun Tuesday Adverb 1 

3-Jun Wednesday Adverb 2 

4-Jun Thursday Preposition 1 

5-Jun Friday Preposition 2 

8-Jun Monday Conjunction 1 

9-Jun Tuesday Conjunction 2 

10-Jun Wednesday Time & Tense 1 

11-Jun Thursday Time & Tense 2 

12-Jun Friday Time & Tense 3 

15-Jun Monday Article 1 

16-Jun Tuesday Article 2 

17-Jun Wednesday Gerund , Infinitive & participle 

18-Jun Thursday Error Detection 1 

19-Jun Friday Error Detection 2 

22-Jun Monday Fill in the blanks 1 

23-Jun Tuesday Fill in the blanks 2 

24-Jun Wednesday Word Swap 

25-Jun Thursday Rearrangement 1 

26-Jun Friday Rearrangement 2 

29-Jun Monday Phrase replacement 1 

30-Jun Tuesday Phrase replacement 2 

1-Jul Wednesday Match the columns 1 

2-Jul Thursday Match the columns 2 

3-Jul Friday Cloze test 1 

6-Jul Monday Cloze test 2 

7-Jul Tuesday Cloze test 3 

8-Jul Wednesday Starters & Connectors 1 

9-Jul Thursday Starters & Connectors 2 

10-Jul Friday Reading Comprehension 1 

13-Jul Monday Reading Comprehension 2 

14-Jul Tuesday Reading Comprehension 3 

15-Jul Wednesday Mock Paper 1 

16-Jul Thursday Mock Paper 2 

17-Jul Friday Mock Paper 3 
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ANGREZI MEDIUM 

ENGLISH LANGUAGE 
BATCH 

WHY TAKE THIS COURSE? 

➢ Interactive classes let you get in touch with 

your favourite teachers as you can directly 

talk to them and solve your doubts. 

➢ Complete course from basic to advance 

along with the tricks and tips to increase 

your speed. 

➢ Topic wise test after each class with detailed 

solutions to help you solidify your concepts. 

➢ Content based on latest pattern by the 

biggest content research team. 

➢ 24*7 Doubt clearing helps you in resolving 

your query anywhere, anytime. 
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